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B camaparrs

Cricket

Dards Radikal - Billard Loretteville Vendredi

Classement individuel
2024-05-14 19:03:00

RADIKALDARTS

DOMNQUE

FRANCOIS
Luc
JOCELYNE

JONATHAN
CAROLE
ANNE
LINDA

DESROSIERS

CANTY
ALLAIRE

D AMOLR
PARE
JULIEN
AICE
MORN
AUDY

MCHAUD

BERNER

LEVESQUE

LEAMY

LACHANCE

EQUIPE
JOEL/DOMNIQU
VAROUS

JOEL/DOMNIQU
EQUPE CLICHE
VAROUS
EQUIPE JULIEN
EQUPE CLICHE
EQUPE JULIEN

JOE/DOMNQU
EQUPEMCHALD
VARIOUS

JOEL/DOMNIQU
EQUPEMCHALD
EQUPE JULIEN
EQUIPEMCHAUD
EQUFE CLICHE

X01

233

179
1.53

1.51
1.50
145
1.40
134
1.30

129
128
128

119
117
1.05
0.94

7727

63.33
55.13

4722
66.67
50.00
50.00
55.07
62.32

34.72
33.33
59.42

38.89
54.17
37.12
42.03

66

30
78

68 76 1 0 0
16 8 0 0 0
69 69 0 0 0
57 57 0 0 0
76 62 0 0 0
86 52 0 0 0

56 88 0 0 0
78 66 0 0 0
49 83 0 0 0
58 80 0 0 0
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9% 21
32 7
9 6
129 23
2 2
124 16
€3 13
111 16
97 13
125 19
17 3
134 14
114 18
7 16
118 16
130 15

4

FRANCOIS

ROBY

DOMINQUE

Luc
ANNE

CAROLE
JONATHAN

JOCELYNE
ALAN

LINDA

DESROSIERS

LEVESQUE

PARE

D AMOR

ALLARE

JULIEN

QICHE
MCHAUD

AUDY

BERNER
LACHANCE

EQUIPE
JOEL/DOMINQU
EQUPE
JOEL/DOMNIQU
VAROUS
EQUIPEJULIEN
EQUIPECLICHE
VAROUS
EQUIFE
JOEL/DOMNIQU
EQUIPEJULIEN
EQUPE
MCHALD
EQUIPEJULIEN
EQUIPE
MCHALD
EQUPE CLIOHE
EQUPE
MCHALD
EQUPE
JOEL/DOMNIQU
VAROUS
EQUPE CLIOHE

20.86

14.41

14.34
14.18
13.98
13.94
13.75

13.72
13.56

1324
13.01

12.86
1248

12.31

11.93
10.80

50.00

43.48

75.00
58.70
39.58
70.00
46.15

58.70
47.73

52.08
54.17

4211
47.92

50.00

33.33
50.00
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10

27
19

12

27
21

25

23

23

23

25

23

23
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0 0 0 0 5
0 0 0 0 6
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 5
0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 5
0 0 0 0 9
0 0 0 1 6
0 0 0 0 4
0 0 0 0 4
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0

117
119

116
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1 0 26
1 14 26
1 1 4
3 7 25
0 5 26
1 3 5
0 6 7
0 20 19
1 8 13
0 13 14
0 18 15
2 6 14
1 9 19
1 14 7
0 0 0
1 6
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